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Corporate Office: INOXGFLTowers, Plot No. 17, Tel: +91-120-6149600 1 contactQinoxwind.corn 
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16th December, 2022 

The Secretary 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 ool  

The Secretary 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip code: 539083 Scrip code: INOXWIND 

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 23(9) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Ref: Regulation 23(9) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations. 2015 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith disclosure of Related Party 
Transactions in the format specified under SEBI Circular bearing reference no. 
SEBI/HO/CFD/CMDi/CIR/P/2021/662 dated 2 2 n d  November, 2021, for the half year ended 30th 
September, 2022. 

We request you to take the above on record. 

Thanking You 

Yours faithfully, 

For Inox Wind Limited 

Deepak Banga 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 

An INO)(OFL IfyO,,O I U F t M I T l  Group Company 
., .- . - . , .. . . . 

Registered ?fflee : Plot No.1, Khasra No.264 to 267, Industrial Are4 Village-Basal, Disv, Una-174 303, (H.P.) INDIA. Tel: +91-1975-272001 
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Disclosure of related party transactions of Inox Wind Limited for half year ended 3 0 ~  September, 2022 

Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related 
party transaction relates to loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or investments made 
or given by the listed entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only once, 
during the reporting period when such transaction was undertaken. 

S. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

In case any financial 
indebtedness is incurred to 
make Or give loans, inter- 
corporate deposits, advances 
or investments 

Details of the loans, inter-corporate deposits, 
advances or investments 

Details of the counterparty 
Amount 

Value of 
transaction 
during the 

period 

36.19 

2670.96 

491.29 

10.77 

Type of 
related 
Party 
transaction 

Paid 

paid 

SubsidiaryGuarantee 
Commission 
Paid 

SubsidiaryReimbursem 
ent of 
expenses 
paid/paymen 
t made on 
behalf of the 
Company 

Tenure Nature 
of 
indebt 
edness 
(loan/ 
issuan 
ce of 
debt/ 
any 
other 
etc.) 

(Rupees in L a b )  
~n case monies are 
due to either 
party as a result 

Name 

Gujarat 
Fluorochemic 
als Limited 
Gujarat 
Fluorochemic 
als Limited 
Gujarat 
Fluorochemic 
als Limited 
Gujarat 
Fluorochemic 
als Limited 

Details of the 
party (listed 
entity/subsidiary 
) enteringinto 
the transaction 

Value of 
the 
related 
party 
transacti 
on as 
approve 
dbythe 
audit 
coq~mitt 
ee 

160.00 

5000.00 

4000.00 

800.00 

Purpose 
for which 
thefunds 
will be 
utilised 
by the 
ultimate 
recipient 
of funds 
(end- 
usage) 

Cost Opening 
balance 

0.00 

14805.02 

0.00 

0.00 

Name 

InoxWind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

1 

Nature 
(loan/ 
advance/ 
inter- 
corporate 
deposit/ 
investment 

Closing 
balance 

0.00 

17475.99 

0.00 

0.00 

PAN PAN 

Tenure Interest 
Rate (%) Relationship 

of the 
counterparty 
with thelisted 
entity or its 
subsidiary 

Fellow SubsidiaryRent 

Fellow SubsidiaryInterest 

Fellow 

Fellow 

Secured/ 
unsecu 
red 



Business 
Purpose 

Business 
Purpose 

Unsecure 
d 

I 

Unsecure 
d 

7.50-15.00 

12.00 

Inter- 
Corporate 
Deposit 

Inter 
Corporate 
Deposit 

'Payable 
on 
demand 

Payable 
on 
demand 

9333.87 

0.00 

303.87 

164.66 

0.00 

0.00 

1582.06 

0.00 

166.61 

0.00 

4529.27 

0.00 

108.85 

122.56 

0.00 

0.00 

7073.03 

0.00 

97.36 

0.00 

10766.00 

936.99 

315.01 

182.95 

2641.78 

1341.89 

23139.80 

862.37 

185.12 

136.25 

Inter- 
corporate 
deposit taken 
Reimbursem 
ent of 
expenses 
paidlpaymen 
t made on 
behalf of the 
Company 
Interest paid 

Interest 
received 

Purchase of 
goods and 
services 

Reirnbursem 
ent of 
expenses 
receivedlpay 
ment made 
on behalf by 
the Company 
Inter- 
corporate 
deposit given 

Sale of goods 
and services 

Interest 
received 

Reimbursem 
ent of 
expenses 
paidlpaymen 
t made on 
behalf of the 
Company 

Balding 
company 

Subsidiary 
ampany 

Holding 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

50000.00 

21oo.00 

850.00 

5000.00 

25000.00 

2600.00 

60ooo.00 

15000.00 

3600.00 

600.00 

Inox Wind 
Energy 
Limited 
Inox Green - 
hnergy 
Services 
Limited 

Inox Wind 
Energy 
Limited 
Inox Green 
Energy 
Services 
Limited 
Inox Green 
Energy 
Services 
Limited 
Inox Green 
Energy 
Services 
Limited 

Inox Green 
Energy 
Services 
Limited 
Inox Green 
Energy 
Services 
Limited 
Resco Global 
Wind Services 
Private 
Limited 
Resco Global 
Wind Services 
Private 
Limited 

5 

6 

7 

8 

g 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

InoxWmd 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 



Payable 
on 
demand 

Payable 
on 
demand 

Payable 
on 
demand 

Inter 
Corporate 
Deposit 

Inter 
Corporate 
Deposit 

Inter 
Corporate 
Deposit 

'Unsecure 
d 

Unsecure 
d 

Unsecure 
d 

I 

12.00 

12.00 

7.50 

--  

7728.66 

10.82 

3.53 

100.58 

5638.85 

315.78 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

529.17 

10.68 

2.88 

413.86 

5626.03 

104.03 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Business 
Purpose 

Business 
Purpose 

Business 
Purpose 

-- 

50000.00 

75-00 

6.00 

1600.00 

100.00 

600.00 

5000.00 

50.00 

. 5.00 

I 

38394.01 

0.14 

0.64 

374.15 

12.84 

211.74 

2977.97 

30.75 

0.53 

Subsidiary 
company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Holding 
Company 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

kesco Global 
Wind Services 
Private 
Limited 
Waft Energy 
Private 
Limited 
Waft Energy 
Private 
Limited 
Inox Leasing 
and Finance 
Limited 
Wind Four 
Renergy 
Private 
Limited 
Wind Four 
Renergy 
Private 
[Limited 
Nani Virani 
Wind Energy 
Private 

RBRK 
Investments 
Limited 

Vinirrmaa 
Energy 
Generation 
Private 
Limited 

1.5 

16 

17 

18 

lg 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Inter- 
corporate 
deposit given 

Inter- 
corporate 
deposit given 
Interest 
received 

Interest paid 

Inter- 
corporate 
deposit given 

Interest 
received 

Sale of goods 
and services 

------- 
Reimbursem 
ent of 
expenses 
receivedlpay 
ment made 
on behalf by 
the Company 
Reimbursem 
ent of 
expenses 
receivedlpay 
ment made 
on behalf by 
the Company 

'Inoxwind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 



Step down 
Subsidiary pmtj:y 

n behalf bv 
the comp&y 

25 Inoxwind Flurry Wind Step down Reimbursem 
Limited Energy Subsidiary ent of 

Private expenses 

ent made 

the Company 
26 InoxWmd Ripudaman Step down Reimbursem 

Limited . Urja Private Subsidiary ent of 
I 1 Limited I I lexpenses 

asuprada 
enewables 
rivate F 

Limited 

eceived/pay 
ent made 

on behalf by F 
ubsidiary 

ent made 

hmited I bil;orochemicI I payable 
als Limited 

29 Inoxwind Resco Global Subsidiary Trade 
Limited Wind Services Company Payable 

Limited 
30 Inoxwind Vinirrrnaa Step down Trade 

%ted Energy Subsidiary Payable 

Limited 
31 Inoxwind Marut Shakti Step down Trade 

Limited Energy India . Subsidiary Payable 
Limited 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

Inox Wind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

InoxWind 
Limited 

Inox Wind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
L i t e d  

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Wind Two 
Renergy 
Private 
Limited 

RBRK 
Investments 
Limited 
Flurry Wind 
Energy 
Private 
Limited 
RipuMan 
Uja  Private 
Limited 

Vasuprada 
Renewables 
Private 
Limited 
Gujarat 
Fluorochemic 
als Limited 

Shri Devansh 
Jain 

Various 
Directors & 
KMP 

Inox Green 
Energy 
Services 
Limited 
Resco Global 
Wind Services 
Private 
Limited 
Inox Wind 
Energy 
Limited 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

Fellow Subsidiary 

Whole-time 
Director 

Various Directors 
&KMP 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Subsidiary 
Company 

Holding 
Company 

h a d e  
Receivable 

P rde  
Receivable 

Trade 
Receivable 

Trade 
Receivable 

Trade 
Receivable 

Advance 
received 
against sale 
of goods/ 
services 
Loan 

Payment of 
sitting fee 
and 
remuneration 
to Directors 
&KMP 
Inter- 
corporate 
deposit 
received back 
Inter- 
corporate 
deposit 
received back 
Inter- 
corporate 
deposit 
Repay 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

goo.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

319.44 

28630.77 

31194.53 

5961.41 

I 

997.97 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

71031.02 

1600.00 

38.99 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

'773.20 

27.45 

0.02 

0.03 

0.04 

71031.02 

350.00 

224.86 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 



43 

44 

45 

46 

Inoxwind 
Limited 

Inoxwind 
Limited 
InoxWind 
Limited 

Inox Wind 
Limited 

Total 

Inox Leasing 
and Finance 
Limited 

Shri Devansh 
Jain 
Inox Green 
Energy 
Services 
Limited 
Nani Viani 
Wind Energy 
Private 
Limited 

Holding 
Company 

%ole-time 
Director 
Subsidiary 
Company 

Step down 
Subsidiary 

'Inter- 
corporate 
deposit 
Repay 
I oan Repaid 

Trade 
Payable 

Trade 
Receivable 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

17236.15 

1250.00 

0.00 

0.00 

170340.62 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1555.85 

0.00 

0.00 

797.76 

3782.71 
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