



CIN: L31901HP2009PLC031083

Corporate Office: INOXGFL Towers, Plot No. 17, Tel: +91-120-6149600 | contact@inoxwind.com Sector-16A, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh, India. Fax: +91-120-6149610 | www.inoxwind.com

IWL: NOI: 242: 2022

16th December, 2022

The Secretary BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051

Scrip code: 539083

Scrip code: INOXWIND

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 23(9) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: Regulation 23(9) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations. 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 23(9) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith disclosure of Related Party Transactions in the format specified under SEBI Circular bearing reference no. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2021/662 dated 22<sup>nd</sup> November, 2021, for the half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,

For Inox Wind Limited

Deepak Banga Company Secretary

Encl: As above



## Disclosure of related party transactions of Inox Wind Limited for half year ended $30^{th}$ September, 2022

	-	_ '		,		a*		9	,		party trans	saction related	ates to loans	, inter-corpo	tions - applica rate deposits, e details need action was und	advances to be discle	or investme	ents made
S. No	entity/subsidiary ) entering into the transaction		Type of related party related transaction party transaction on as approve d by the		llue of Value of e transaction ated during the rty reporting unsacti period as prove	In case monies are due to either party as a result of the transaction		In case any financial indebtedness is incurred to make or give loans, intercorporate deposits, advances or investments			Det	ails of the loar advanc	ns, inter-co	re Secured/ Purpose				
	Name	PAN	Name	PAN	Relationship of the counterparty with the listed entity or its subsidiary		audit committ ee			Closing balance	Nature of indebt edness (loan/ issuan ce of debt/ any other etc.)	Cost	Tenure	Nature (loan/ advance/ inter- corporate deposit/ investment	Interest Rate (%)	Tenure	Secured/ unsecu red	Purpose for which the funds will be utilised by the ultimate recipient of funds (end- usage)
1	Inox Wind Limited		Gujarat Fluorochemic als Limited		Fellow Subsidiary	8	160.00	36.19	0.00	0.00	N 1 1	-				(Cor		
2	Inox Wind Limited	s. /	Gujarat Fluorochemic als Limited		Fellow Subsidiary		11000	2670.96	14805.02	# MA 3 A 1				×1	12	-	1 .	
3	Inox Wind Limited		Gujarat Fluorochemic als Limited		Fellow Subsidiary	Commission Paid	4000.00	491.29	0.00	0.00	4				9		V	
4	Inox Wind Limited		Gujarat Fluorochemic als Limited		Fellow Subsidiary	Reimbursem ent of expenses paid/paymen t made on behalf of the Company	800.00	10.77	0.00	0.00	The second secon		x			2		



5	Inox Wind Limited		Inox Wind Energy Limited	Holding Company	Inter- corporate deposit taken	50000.00	10766.00	4529.27	9333.87	x 1.31	* E	4	Inter- Corporate Deposit		Payable on demand	Unsecure d	Business Purpose
6	Inox Wind Limited		Inox Green Energy Services Limited	Subsidiary Company	Reimbursem ent of expenses paid/paymen t made on behalf of the Company	27	936.99	0.00	0.00		N.		2 .			2 sl	a.
7	Inox Wind Limited		Inox Wind Energy Limited	Holding Company	Interest paid	850.00	315.01	108.85	303.87	*	V		a x	=			
8	Inox Wind Limited	2 2	Inox Green Energy Services Limited	Subsidiary Company	Interest received	5000.00	182.95	122.56	164.66	2	v v	S.	,	нт			1257 8
9	Inox Wind Limited	S	Inox Green Energy Services Limited	Subsidiary Company	Purchase of goods and services	25000.00	2641.78	0.00	0.00			· ·				k .i. •	
10 P	Inox Wind Limited	2	Inox Green Energy Services Limited	Subsidiary Company	Reimbursem ent of expenses received/pay ment made on behalf by the Company	2600.00	1341.89	0.00	0.00		*						
11	Inox Wind Limited	-	Inox Green Energy Services Limited	Subsidiary Company	Inter- corporate deposit given	60000.00	23139.80	7073.03	1582.06	< # DO	П		Inter Corporate Deposit	12.00	Payable on demand	Unsecure d	Business Purpose
12	Inox Wind Limited		Inox Green Energy Services Limited	Subsidiary Company	Sale of goods and services	15000.00	862.37	0.00	0.00					9	z	1 9 1 2	; sc
13	Inox Wind Limited	у.	Resco Global Wind Services Private Limited	Subsidiary Company	Interest received	3600.00	185.12	97.36	166.61	26	2	-	8				
14	Inox Wind Limited		Resco Global Wind Services Private Limited	Subsidiary Company	Reimbursem ent of expenses paid/paymen t made on behalf of the Company	600.00	136.25	0.00	0.00	- 7			. 5 -		5		



15	Inox Wind Limited	Resco Global Wind Services Private Limited	Subsidiary Company	Inter- corporate deposit given	50000.00	38394.01	529.17	7728.66				Inter Corporate Deposit	12.00	Payable on demand	Unsecure d	Purpose
16	Inox Wind Limited	Waft Energy Private Limited	Subsidiary Company	Inter- corporate deposit given		0.14	10.68	10.82		1 16		Inter Corporate Deposit	12.00	Payable on demand	Unsecure d	Business Purpose
17	Inox Wind Limited	Waft Energy Private Limited	Subsidiary Company	Interest received	6.00	0.64	2.88	3.53			3	- vii	18,	<u>u</u>		<
18	Inox Wind Limited	Inox Leasing and Finance Limited	Holding Company	Interest paid	1600.00	374.15	413.86	100.58	8		1	1		8		
19	Inox Wind Limited	Wind Four Renergy Private Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Inter- corporate deposit given	100.00	12.84	5626.03	5638.85				Inter Corporate Deposit	7.50	Payable on demand	Unsecure d	Business Purpose
20	Inox Wind Limited	Wind Four Renergy Private Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Interest received	600.00	211.74	104.03	315.78		~	s ·	P &	n -		# I	
21	Inox Wind Limited	Nani Virani Wind Energy Private Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Sale of goods and services	5000.00	2977.97	0.00	0.00						-		
22	Inox Wind Limited	RBRK Investments Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Reimbursem ent of expenses received/pay ment made on behalf by	50.00	30.75	0.00	0.00		S 1				- ,		V
				the Company		¥										
23	Inox Wind Limited	Vinirrmaa Energy Generation Private Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Reimbursem ent of expenses received/pay ment made	. 5.00	0.53	0.00	0.00	1 *		*		*	* c	,	
				on behalf by the Company		j 20 - 30 - 4			190			,		e) a		



		hr : 01 1:: [	0	D .: b	75.00	28.12	0.00	0.00								
24	Inox Wind Limited	Marut Shakti Energy India Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Reimbursem ent of expenses	75.00	20.12	0.00	0.00			<u>=</u>	c			18	v
-			,	received/pay ment made on behalf by			×***	<			1 c	2	. " ,		(I)	Del
				the Company				*		-			10(		اأر	
25	Inox Wind Limited	Flurry Wind Energy	Step down Subsidiary	Reimbursem ent of	10.00	0.02	0.00	0.00					11	٠.	1	
		Energy Private Limited		expenses received/pay	es i						* *			ęs.		11
	,		=	ment made on behalf by the Company			<i>u</i> =		i i	=	ě	x .		í		
26	Inox Wind Limited	Ripudaman Urja Private	Step down Subsidiary	Reimbursem ent of	10.00	0.02	0.00	0.00	- 1				(i			ři.
	Emmed	Limited		expenses received/pay			188					e	ı			
				ment made on behalf by the Company			: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :									, a
27	Inox Wind	Vasuprada	Step down	Reimbursem	10.00	0.02	0.00	0.00						Y		- 8
/	Limited	Renewables	Subsidiary	ent of	- 1			11								24
3		Private	*	expenses received/pay			1 7									
a		Limited	- v - a	ment made on behalf by			×			70			X as,			
		. N	Λ	the Company							,					
28	Inox Wind Limited	Gujarat Fluorochemic als Limited	Fellow Subsidia	yTrade Payable	0.00	0.00	3314.28	4670.30			n . <sup>8</sup>	X 9			- N	
29	Inox Wind Limited	Resco Global Wind Services Private Limited	Subsidiary Company	Trade Payable	0.00	0.00	5030.39	4825.33	- - - -			*	~	. 5		
30	Inox Wind Limited	Vinirrmaa Energy	Step down Subsidiary	Trade Payable	0.00	0.00	157.00	156.42	- 8					X.		
	> \( \)	Generation Private Limited						A . *	,					= 24		
31	Inox Wind Limited	Marut Shakti Energy India Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Trade Payable	0.00	0.00	0.00	20.88		D.	, *	V W	2	si L	i i	1



32	Inox Wind Limited	8 a	Wind Two Renergy Private Limited	Subsidiary	Trade Receivable	0.00	0.00	997-97	773.20			C 8 ★ ×					X X
33	Inox Wind Limited	4	RBRK Investments Limited	Subsidiary	Trade Receivable	0.00	0.00	0.00	27.45			A		8			
34	Inox Wind Limited	V	Flurry Wind Energy Private Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Trade Receivable	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.02	£ ~ /	9						
35	Inox Wind Limited		Ripudaman Urja Private Limited	Subsidiary	Trade Receivable	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.03				3				
36	Inox Wind Limited	-	Vasuprada Renewables Private Limited		Trade Receivable	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.04			2				i e	
37	Inox Wind Limited		Gujarat Fluorochemic als Limited	*	Advance received against sale of goods/ services	0.00	0.00	71031.02	71031.02	-		2	X W N A	v .			, x
38	Inox Wind Limited		Shri Devansh Jain		Loan	0.00	0.00	1600.00	350.00	)	11	8				100	
39	Inox Wind Limited	2 E	Various Directors & KMP		Payment of sitting fee and remuneration to Directors & KMP	900.00	319.44	38.99	224.86		χη   1	- 0 - 10					
40	Inox Wind Limited	K H	Inox Green Energy Services Limited	Company	Inter- corporate deposit received back	0.00	28630.77	0.00	0.00		* 6				A	8.	
41	Inox Wind Limited		Resco Global Wind Services Private Limited	Company	Inter- corporate deposit received back	0.00	31194.53	0.00	0.00				Bo .	*		1 v	A
42	Inox Wind Limited	< N	Inox Wind Energy Limited	Company	Inter- corporate deposit Repay	0.00	5961.41	0.00	0.00	v	*	- *				. !	* C



43	Inox Wind Limited	Inox Leasing and Finance Limited	Holding Company	Inter- corporate deposit Repay	0.00	17236.15	0.00	0.00						¥ 8
44	Inox Wind Limited	Shri Devansh Jain	Whole-time Director	Loan Repaid	0.00	1250.00	0.00	0.00			1 "			, 8
45	Inox Wind Limited	Inox Green Energy Services Limited	Subsidiary Company	Trade Payable	0.00	0.00	0.00	797.76						
46	Inox Wind Limited	Nani Virani Wind Energy Private Limited	Step down Subsidiary	Trade Receivable	0.00	0.00	1555.85	3782.71				V		€
	Total					170340.62			4,	1	1		^ *	

